M|D MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
MIL PO. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Top 24 Schools in League--6th Grade (32 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 167
*2 Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 157
3 McDonogh School Owings Mills 129
4 JPDS of NC Washington 126
5 National Presbyterian Sch Washington 123
6 Parkway Elementary School Frederick 113
6 Worcester Prep. Sch Berlin 113
8 Glenelg Country School Ellicott City 112
9 Braddock Middle School Cumberland 109
9 Washington Episcopal Sch Bethesda 109
11 Notre Dame Prep. Towson 107
12 Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover 106
13 St. James Academy Monkton 101
14 Middletown ES Middletown 100
15 Al-Huda School College Park 99
16 Hardy Middle School Washington 96
17 Monocacy Elem. School Frederick 90
18 Orchard Grove ES Frederick 85
18 Walkersville Elementary School Walkersville 85
20 Waldorf School of Baltimore Baltimore 83
21 St. Andrews Episcopal School Potomac 82
22 St. Augustine School Elkridge 81
22 Yellow Springs Elementary Frederick 81
24 Holy Redeemer School College Park 80

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Efe E Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 35
*2 Max C Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 34
3 Frank H Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 33
3 Noah K JPDS of NC Washington 33
3 Justin Y Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 33
6 Dhruv P Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 32
6 Eric W Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 32
6 Hannah Z Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 32
9 Samuel C Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 31
9 Daniel C Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 31
9 Carina G Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 31
9 LyH Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 31
9 Jeffrey J Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 31
9 Satrik L Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 31
9 Emmanuel O Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 31
9 Iris X Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 31
17 Phillip G Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 30
17 Alena H Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 30
17 LievM Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 30
17 Steven S Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 30
17 Peter W Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 30
17 Stephanie Y Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 30
23 Ayush B Worcester Prep. Sch Berlin 28
23 Clark D National Presbyterian Sch Washington 28
25 Cooper L McDonogh School Owings Mills 27
25 Ryan P McDonogh School Owings Mills 27
27 Drew M McDonogh School Owings Mills 26
27 Olivia O National Presbyterian Sch Washington 26
27 Noah R Hardy Middle School Washington 26

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



27 Caleb S
27 Bradley W
27 Alejandra W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Glenelg Country School Ellicott City
Washington Episcopal Sch Bethesda
Notre Dame Prep. Towson

26
26
26



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Rank School Town
*1 JPDS of NC Washington
National Presbyterian Sch Washington
3 Hardy Middle School Washington
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School
1 Noah K JPDS of NC Washington
2 Clark D National Presbyterian Sch Washington
3 Olivia O National Presbyterian Sch Washington
3 Noah R Hardy Middle School Washington
Allegany, Anne Arundel, Carroll, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
*1 Parkway Elementary School Frederick
*1 Worcester Prep. Sch Berlin
3 Glenelg Country School Ellicott City
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School
1 Ayush B Worcester Prep. Sch Berlin
2 Caleb S Glenelg Country School Ellicott City
3 Daniel G Parkway Elementary School Frederick
3 Arden K Glenelg Country School Ellicott City
3 Maggie M Worcester Prep. Sch Berlin
3 Robert M Braddock Middle School Cumberland
3 Joseph Z Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Town

Team Score

126
123
96

Score
33
28
26
26

Team Score

113
113
112
109

Score
28
26
24
24
24
24
24



Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

SV I S

School

McDonogh School

Notre Dame Prep.

St. James Academy

Waldorf School of Baltimore

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = =

Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

Student
Cooper L
Ryan P
Drew M
Alejandra W
School

Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Washington Episcopal Sch

St. Andrews Episcopal School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
3

Student
Efe E
Max C
Frank H
Justin Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Regional Standings

Owings Mills

Towson
Monkton
Baltimore
School

McDonogh School

McDonogh School

McDonogh School

Notre Dame Prep.
Germantown
Silver Spring
Bethesda
Potomac

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch

Town

Town
Owings Mills
Owings Mills
Owings Mills
Towson

Town

Town
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown

Team Score

129
107
101
83

Score
27
27
26
26

Team Score

167
157
109
82

Score
35
34
33
33



Rank

15
16

Top 33 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Notre Dame Prep.
Green Acres School
St. James Academy
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
St. Augustine School
Glenelg Country School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Worcester Prep. Sch
Al-Huda School
Hardy Middle School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Waldorf School of Baltimore
Holy Redeemer School

Student
Carl S
Fang D
Jerry S
Lawrence T
Matthew C
Arthur H
Kevin H
Clarence L
Christopher T
Maxwell Z
Robert B
Alex J
Mikhail K
Ivy L
Audrey S
Mitchell S
Abrar S
Colin W
Drew L
Hersh C
McCloskey T
Joanna J
Strawser T
Zeshan A
Richard D
Daniel G
Eve H
Charlie B
Mustafa K
Felix P
Hub T
Megan T
Tzippora W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Top 16 Schools in League--7th Grade (23 Schools)

Germantown
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Towson
Rockville
Monkton
Hanover
Elkridge
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Berlin
College Park
Washington
Bethesda
Baltimore
College Park

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Notre Dame Prep.
Braddock Middle School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. James Academy
Glenelg Country School
Braddock Middle School
Notre Dame Prep.
Braddock Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Braddock Middle School
Green Acres School
Braddock Middle School
Green Acres School
Al-Huda School
Green Acres School
St. James Academy
St. Augustine School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch

Town

Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Germantown
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Germantown
Silver Spring
Germantown
Silver Spring
Towson
Cumberland
Germantown
Silver Spring
Monkton
Ellicott City
Cumberland
Towson
Cumberland
Hanover
Cumberland
Rockville
Cumberland
Rockville
College Park
Rockville
Monkton
Elkridge
Baltimore

Town

Team Score
165
161
129
115
113
111
106
104
103
101
101
97
96
88
87
85

Score
35
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Rank School Town
*1 Hardy Middle School Washington
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School
1 Jade G Hardy Middle School Washington
2 Jackson G Hardy Middle School Washington
3 Nathan A Hardy Middle School Washington
3 Cameron C Hardy Middle School Washington
3 Sabrina T Hardy Middle School Washington
Allegany, Anne Arundel, Carroll, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
*1 Braddock Middle School Cumberland
2 Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
3 St. Augustine School Elkridge
4 Glenelg Country School Ellicott City
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School
1 Mitchell S Braddock Middle School Cumberland
2 Hersh C Glenelg Country School Ellicott City
2 McCloskey T Braddock Middle School Cumberland
4 Strawser T Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Baltimore, Baltimore City
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
*1 Notre Dame Prep. Towson
2 St. James Academy Monkton
3 Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore
4 Waldorf School of Baltimore Baltimore
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School
1 Audrey S Notre Dame Prep. Towson
2 Drew L St. James Academy Monkton
3 Joanna J Notre Dame Prep. Towson
4 Hub T St. James Academy Monkton
4 Tzippora W Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

96

Score
22

20

18

18

18

Team Score

129
106
104
103

Score
30
26
26
25

Team Score

115
111
101
87

Score
30
29
25
23
23



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings
Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 165

2 Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 161

3 Green Acres School Rockville 113

4 Washington Episcopal Sch Bethesda 88

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Carl S Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 35
2 Fang D Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 34
2 Jerry S Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 34
4 Lawrence T Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Rank

15

Top 33 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Green Acres School
Glenelg Country School
St. James Academy
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Washington Episcopal Sch
Holy Redeemer School
Hardy Middle School
Notre Dame Prep.
Al-Huda School
St. Augustine School
Worcester Prep. Sch

Student
Daniel M
Sean F
Tad M
James P
Ambrose Y
Jack Y
Jason H
Katherine L
Timothy Q
Patrick W
Cato W
EricY
Omaer N
Oumarr B
Alex F
Ashton H
Alexander K
Camber V
Yael E
Madeline H
Spencer L
VuongVy L
Josh L
Noah P
Robbie R
Haylei S
Judah C
Junho Y
Esha G
Elias B
William F
Colin M
Annie S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Top 15 Schools in League--8th Grade (24 Schools)

Silver Spring
Cumberland
Germantown
Rockville
Ellicott City
Monkton
Baltimore
Hanover
Bethesda
College Park
Washington
Towson
College Park
Elkridge
Berlin

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Braddock Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Green Acres School
Glenelg Country School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Holy Redeemer School
St. James Academy
Braddock Middle School
Green Acres School
Braddock Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Braddock Middle School
Green Acres School
Glenelg Country School
Notre Dame Prep.
Hardy Middle School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Green Acres School
Green Acres School

Town

Silver Spring
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Germantown
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Germantown
Cumberland
Hanover
Rockville
Ellicott City
Germantown
Germantown
Baltimore
College Park
Monkton
Cumberland
Rockville
Cumberland
Ellicott City
Cumberland
Rockville
Ellicott City
Towson
Washington
Bethesda
Rockville
Rockville

Town

Team Score
166
133
121
114
110
97
94
94
90
87
86
86
85
81
78

Score
35
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
29
28
28
28
28
28
26
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
20
20
20
20



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

School

Hardy Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

R S ST S R

Student
Elias B
Luca C
Aidan K
Nomin G
Brian O

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML

Regional Standings

Washington

School
Hardy Middle School
Hardy Middle School
Hardy Middle School
Hardy Middle School
Hardy Middle School

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Carroll, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Braddock Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Holy Redeemer School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
3

Student
Sean F
Omaer N
Oumarr B
Ashton H

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
2
3

School

St. James Academy
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Notre Dame Prep.

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

Student
Yael E
Spencer L
Esha G
Max H

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Cumberland
Ellicott City
Hanover

College Park

School
Braddock Middle School
Braddock Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Glenelg Country School

Monkton
Baltimore
Towson

School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
St. James Academy
Notre Dame Prep.
St. James Academy

Town

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Town

Cumberland
Cumberland
Hanover

Ellicott City

Town

Baltimore
Monkton
Towson
Monkton

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

86

Score
20

18

18

15

15

Team Score

133
110
94
87

Score
33
29
28
28

Team Score

97
94
86

Score
26
24
21
19



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings
Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 166

2 Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 121

3 Green Acres School Rockville 114

4 Washington Episcopal Sch Bethesda 90

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Daniel M Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 35
2 Tad M Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 33
2 James P Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 33
2 Ambrose Y Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 33
2 Jack Y Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



