

MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Top 24 Schools in League--6th Grade (32 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	167
*2	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	157
3	McDonogh School	Owings Mills	129
4	JPDS of NC	Washington	126
5	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington	123
6	Parkway Elementary School	Frederick	113
6	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	113
8	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	112
9	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	109
9	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	109
11	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	107
12	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	106
13	St. James Academy	Monkton	101
14	Middletown ES	Middletown	100
15	Al-Huda School	College Park	99
16	Hardy Middle School	Washington	96
17	Monocacy Elem. School	Frederick	90
18	Orchard Grove ES	Frederick	85
18	Walkersville Elementary School	Walkersville	85
20	Waldorf School of Baltimore	Baltimore	83
21	St. Andrews Episcopal School	Potomac	82
22	St. Augustine School	Elkridge	81
22	Yellow Springs Elementary	Frederick	81
24	Holy Redeemer School	College Park	80

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Efe E	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	35
*2	Max C	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	34
3	Frank H	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	33
3	Noah K	JPDS of NC	Washington	33
3	Justin Y	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	33
6	Dhruv P	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
6	Eric W	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
6	Hannah Z	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
9	Samuel C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
9	Daniel C	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	31
9	Carina G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
9	Ly H	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	31
9	Jeffrey J	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	31
9	Satrik L	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	31
9	Emmanuel O	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
9	Iris X	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
17	Phillip G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
17	Alena H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
17	Liev M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
17	Steven S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
17	Peter W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
17	Stephanie Y	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
23	Ayush B	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	28
23	Clark D	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington	28
25	Cooper L	McDonogh School	Owings Mills	27
25	Ryan P	McDonogh School	Owings Mills	27
27	Drew M	McDonogh School	Owings Mills	26
27	Olivia O	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington	26
27	Noah R	Hardy Middle School	Washington	26

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary	/ of	Results	6th	Grade	Contests	MDMI

27	Caleb S	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	26
27	Bradley W	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	26
27	Alejandra W	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	26

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	JPDS of NC	Washington		126
2	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington		123
3	Hardy Middle School	Washington		96
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Noah K	JPDS of NC	Washington	33
2	Clark D	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington	28
3	Olivia O	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington	26
3	Noah R	Hardy Middle School	Washington	26

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Carroll, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Parkway Elementary School	Frederick	113
*1	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	113
3	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	112
4	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	109

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ayush B	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	28
2	Caleb S	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	26
3	Daniel G	Parkway Elementary School	Frederick	24
3	Arden K	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	24
3	Maggie M	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	24
3	Robert M	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	24
3	Joseph Z	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	24

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	McDonogh School	Owings Mills	129
2	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	107
3	St. James Academy	Monkton	101
4	Waldorf School of Baltimore	Baltimore	83

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Cooper L	McDonogh School	Owings Mills	27
1	Ryan P	McDonogh School	Owings Mills	27
3	Drew M	McDonogh School	Owings Mills	26
3	Alejandra W	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	26

Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	167
2	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	157
3	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	109
4	St. Andrews Episcopal School	Potomac	82

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Efe E	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	35
2	Max C	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	34
3	Frank H	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	33
3	Justin Y	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	33

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

Top 16 Schools in League--7th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	165
*2	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	161
3	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	129
4	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	115
5	Green Acres School	Rockville	113
6	St. James Academy	Monkton	111
7	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	106
8	St. Augustine School	Elkridge	104
9	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	103
10	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	101
10	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	101
12	Al-Huda School	College Park	97
13	Hardy Middle School	Washington	96
14	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	88
15	Waldorf School of Baltimore	Baltimore	87
16	Holy Redeemer School	College Park	85

Top 33 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Carl S	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	35
*2	Fang D	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	34
*2	Jerry S	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	34
4	Lawrence T	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
5	Matthew C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
5	Arthur H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
5	Kevin H	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
5	Clarence L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
5	Christopher T	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
5	Maxwell Z	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
11	Robert B	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	30
11	Alex J	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
11	Mikhail K	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	30
11	Ivy L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
11	Audrey S	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	30
11	Mitchell S	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	30
11	Abrar S	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	30
11	Colin W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
19	Drew L	St. James Academy	Monkton	29
20	Hersh C	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	26
20	McCloskey T	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	26
22	Joanna J	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	25
22	Strawser T	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	25
24	Zeshan A	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	24
24	Richard D	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	24
24	Daniel G	Green Acres School	Rockville	24
24	Eve H	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	24
28	Charlie B	Green Acres School	Rockville	23
28	Mustafa K	Al-Huda School	College Park	23
28	Felix P	Green Acres School	Rockville	23
28	Hub T	St. James Academy	Monkton	23
28	Megan T	St. Augustine School	Elkridge	23
28	Tzippora W	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	23
	= =			

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

_	a 1 1		-	
Lon	School	ls ın	$_{1}$ K e	201011

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Hardy Middle School	Washington	n	96
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jade G	Hardy Middle School	Washington	22
2	Jackson G	Hardy Middle School	Washington	20
3	Nathan A	Hardy Middle School	Washington	18
3	Cameron C	Hardy Middle School	Washington	18
3	Sabrina T	Hardy Middle School	Washington	18
Top Schools Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1 2	Braddock Middle School Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Cumberlan Hanover	d	129 106
3	St. Augustine School	Elkridge		106
4	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott Cit	V	103
Top Students		Lincon Cit	y	103
D 1	Ct. 1	0.1.1	T	C.
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Mitchell S	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	30
2	Hersh C	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	26
2	McCloskey T Strawser T	Braddock Middle School Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	26
4	Strawser 1	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	25

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	115
2	St. James Academy	Monkton	111
3	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	101
4	Waldorf School of Baltimore	Baltimore	87

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Audrey S	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	30
2	Drew L	St. James Academy	Monkton	29
3	Joanna J	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	25
4	Hub T	St. James Academy	Monkton	23
4	Tzippora W	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	23

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	165
2	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	161
3	Green Acres School	Rockville	113
4	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	88

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Carl S	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	35
2	Fang D	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	34
2	Jerry S	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	34
4	Lawrence T	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML

Top 15 Schools in League--8th Grade (24 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	166
*2	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	133
3	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	121
4	Green Acres School	Rockville	114
5	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	110
6	St. James Academy	Monkton	97
7	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	94
7	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	94
9	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	90
10	Holy Redeemer School	College Park	87
11	Hardy Middle School	Washington	86
11	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	86
13	Al-Huda School	College Park	85
14	St. Augustine School	Elkridge	81
15	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	78

Top 33 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Daniel M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
*2	Sean F	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	33
*2	Tad M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
*2	James P	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
*2	Ambrose Y	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
*2	Jack Y	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	33
7	Jason H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
7	Katherine L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
7	Timothy Q	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
7	Patrick W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
7	Cato W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
7	Eric Y	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
13	Omaer N	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	29
14	Oumarr B	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	28
14	Alex F	Green Acres School	Rockville	28
14	Ashton H	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	28
14	Alexander K	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	28
14	Camber V	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	28
19	Yael E	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	26
20	Madeline H	Holy Redeemer School	College Park	24
20	Spencer L	St. James Academy	Monkton	24
20	VuongVy L	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	24
20	Josh L	Green Acres School	Rockville	24
20	Noah P	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	24
25	Robbie R	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	23
25	Haylei S	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	23
27	Judah C	Green Acres School	Rockville	22
27	Junho Y	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	22
29	Esha G	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	21
30	Elias B	Hardy Middle School	Washington	20
30	William F	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	20
30	Colin M	Green Acres School	Rockville	20
30	Annie S	Green Acres School	Rockville	20

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

	a 1 1		ъ.	
Lon	School	s in	Region	١

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Hardy Middle School	Washington	1	86
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Elias B	Hardy Middle School	Washington	20
2	Luca C	Hardy Middle School	Washington	18
2	Aidan K	Hardy Middle School	Washington	18
4	Nomin G	Hardy Middle School	Washington	15
4	Brian O	Hardy Middle School	Washington	15
Top Schools i Rank 1 2	in Region School Braddock Middle School Glenelg Country School	Cumberland Ellicott City		Team Score
3	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	,	94
4	Holy Redeemer School	College Par	k	87
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Sean F	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	33
2	Omaer N	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	29
3	Oumarr B	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	28
3	Ashton H	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	28
Raltimo	ro Raltimoro City			

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	St. James Academy	Monkton	97
2	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	94
3	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	86

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Yael E	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	26
2	Spencer L	St. James Academy	Monkton	24
3	Esha G	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	21
4	Max H	St. James Academy	Monkton	19

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	166
2	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	121
3	Green Acres School	Rockville	114
4	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	90

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Daniel M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
2	Tad M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
2	James P	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
2	Ambrose Y	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
2	Jack Y	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	33

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded